RL03-LED/12-24
• Timer 0.1 to 999 seconds
• Or 1 to 999 minutes
• Operates on a positive or negative pulse
SPECIFICATION
A
C
C
E
SSO
R
IE
S
RL03-LED/12-24
• Timer relay unit
• 12V & 24V DC
• Contact rating 10A @ 125VAC or 10A @ 30VDC
• NC/COM/NO
• LED timer indication
• Positive or negative trigger
  W
P
-K
S-
1
 E
B
JS
-0
1
FEATURES OTHER PRODUCTS
D
U
-G
B
/P
TE
M
L6
0
0
DIMENSIONS
RL03-LED/12-24
• 76x40x17 (mm)
CONTENTS
RL03-LED/12-24
+44 (0)1902 656667                  |                   www.rgl.co                  |                     info@rgl.co
R
G
L has a broad range of accessories that
com
plem
ent our access control range.
         RL03-LED/12-24
Timer Relay